A
VX
Ce
ra
m
ic
 C
ap
s,
 L
ea
de
d
822
Tolerance 20%
581-SA105E103MAR	 50	 .010
581-SA105E223MAR	 50	 .022
581-SA105E333MAR	 50	 .033
581-SA105E473MAR	 50	 .047
581-SA105E563MAR	 50	 .056
581-SA105E104MAR	 50	 0.100
581-SA105E154MAR	 50	 0.150
581-SA105E224MAR	 50	 0.220
Tolerance 10%
581-SA101C102KAR	 100	 1000
581-SA101C122KAR	 100	 1200
581-SA101C222KAR	 100	 2200
581-SA101C332KAR	 100	 3300
581-SA101C472KAR	 100	 4700
581-SA101C103KAR	 100	 .01µF
581-SA101C223KAR	 100	 .022µF
581-SA105C333KAR	 50	 .033µF
Tolerance 5%
581-SA102A100JAR	 200	 10
581-SA102A150JAR	 200	 15
581-SA102A220JAR	 200	 22
581-SA102A470JAR	 200	 47
581-SA102A560JAR	 200	 56
581-SA102A101JAR	 200	 100
581-SA101A221JAR	 100	 220
581-SA101A471JAR	 100	 470
581-SA101A561JAR	 100	 560
581-SA101A102JAR	 100	 1000
50 Volts
581-SR225E103MAR	 SR225E103MAR	 B	 0.01	 20%
581-SR275E103MAR	 SR275E103MAR	 B	 0.01	 20%
581-SR215E473MAR	 SR215E473MAR	 A	 0.047	 20%
581-SR225E473MAR	 SR225E473MAR	 B	 0.047	 20%
581-SR215E104MAR	 SR215E104MAR	 A	 0.100	 20%
581-SR225E104MAR	 SR225E104MAR	 B	 0.100	 20%
581-SR275E104MAR	 SR275E104MAR	 B	 0.100	 20%
581-SR155E104MAR	 SR155E104MAR	 C	 0.100	 20%
581-SR205E104MAR	 SR205E104MAR	 C	 0.100	 20%
581-SR215E224MAR	 SR215E224MAR	 A	 0.220	 20%
581-SR225E224MAR	 SR225E224MAR	 B	 0.220	 20%
581-SR275E224MAR	 SR275E224MAR	 B	 0.220	 20%
581-SR205E224MAR	 SR205E224MAR	 C	 0.220	 20%
581-SR215E334MAR	 SR215E334MAR	 A	 0.330	 20%
581-SR275E334MAR	 SR275E334MAR	 B	 0.330	 20%
581-SR225E474MAR	 SR225E474MAR	 B	 0.470	 20%
581-SR205E474MAR	 SR205E474MAR	 C	 0.470	 20%
581-SR215E105MAR	 SR215E105MAR	 A	 1.000	 20%
100 Volts
581-SR211E103MAR	 SR211E103MAR	 A	 0.010	 20%
581-SR221E103MAR	 SR221E103MAR	 B	 0.010	 20%
581-SR271E103MAR	 SR271E103MAR	 B	 0.010	 20%
581-SR151E103MAR	 SR151E103MAR	 C	 0.010	 20%
581-SR211E104MAR	 SR211E104MAR	 A	 0.100	 20%
581-SR221E104MAR	 SR221E104MAR	 B	 0.100	 20%
581-SR271E104MAR	 SR271E104MAR	 B	 0.100	 20%
581-SR271E224MAR	 SR271E224MAR	 B	 0.220	 20%
581-SR301E105MAR	 SR301E105MAR	 C	 1.000	 20%
100 Volts (Cont.)
581-SR211C473KAR	 SR211C473KAR	 A	 0.047	 10%
581-SR221C473KAR	 SR221C473KAR	 B	 0.047	 10%
581-SR201C473KAR	 SR201C473KAR	 C	 0.047	 10%
581-SR211C473MAR	 SR211C473MAR	 A	 0.047	 20%
581-SR201C683KAR	 SR201C683KAR	 C	 0.068	 10%
581-SR211C104JAR	 SR211C104JAR	 A	 0.100	 5%
581-SR211C104KAR	 SR211C104KAR	 A	 0.100	 10%
581-SR221C104KAR	 SR221C104KAR	 B	 0.100	 10%
581-SR271C104KAR	 SR271C104KAR	 B	 0.100	 10%
581-SR201C104KAR	 SR201C104KAR	 C	 0.100	 10%
581-SR301C154KAR	 SR301C154KAR	 C	 0.150	 10%
581-SR301C224KAR	 SR301C224KAR	 C	 0.220	 10%
581-SR301C334KAR	 SR301C334KAR	 C	 0.330	 10%
200 Volts
581-SR152C102KAR	 SR152C102KAR	 C	 1000pF	 10%
W
H
LS
TW
H
LS
TW
H
LS
T
LD
LD
LD
ø.10
1.0 .170 1.0
This product is RoHS compliant.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
X7R
50 Volts
581-SR215C222KAR	 SR215C222KAR	 A	 2200	 10%
581-SR215C682KAR	 SR215C682KAR	 A	 6800	 10%
581-SR215C103JAR	 SR215C103JAR	 A	 0.01µF	 5%
581-SR215C103KAR	 SR215C103KAR	 A	 0.01µF	 10%
581-SR225C103KAR	 SR225C103KAR	 B	 0.01µF	 10%
581-SR275C103KAR	 SR275C103KAR	 B	 0.01µF	 10%
581-SR215C153KAR	 SR215C153KAR	 A	 0.015µF	 10%
581-SR215C223KAR	 SR215C223KAR	 A	 0.022µF	 10%
581-SR155C223KAR	 SR155C223KAR	 C	 0.022µF	 10%
581-SR215C333KAR	 SR215C333KAR	 A	 0.033µF	 10%
581-SR215C473JAR	 SR215C473JAR	 A	 0.047µF	 5%
581-SR215C473KAR	 SR215C473KAR	 A	 0.047µF	 10%
581-SR205C473KAR	 SR205C473KAR	 C	 0.047µF	 10%
581-SR215C104JAR	 SR215C104JAR	 A	 0.1µF	 5%
581-SR215C104KAR	 SR215C104KAR	 A	 0.1µF	 10%
581-SR225C104KAR	 SR225C104KAR	 B	 0.1µF	 10%
581-SR275C104KAR	 SR275C104KAR	 B	 0.1µF	 10%
581-SR215C104MAR	 SR215C104MAR	 A	 0.100	 20%
581-SR215C154JAR	 SR215C154JAR	 A	 0.150	 5%
581-SR215C154KAR	 SR215C154KAR	 A	 0.150	 10%
581-SR215C224KAR	 SR215C224KAR	 A	 0.220	 10 %
581-SR225C224KAR	 SR225C224KAR	 B	 0.220	 10%
581-SR215C224MAR	 SR215C224MAR	 A	 0.220	 20%
581-SR305C105KAR	 SR305C105KAR	 C	 1.000	 10%
100 Volts
581-SR211C471KAR	 SR211C471KAR	 A	 470pF	 10%
581-SR211C102JAR	 SR211C102JAR	 A	 1000pF	 5%
581-SR211C102KAR	 SR211C102KAR	 A	 1000pF	 10%
581-SR221C102KAR	 SR221C102KAR	 B	 1000pF	 10%
581-SR211C152JAR	 SR211C152JAR	 A	 1500pF	 5%
581-SR211C152KAR	 SR211C152KAR	 A	 1500pF	 10%
581-SR211C222JAR	 SR211C222JAR	 A	 2200pF	 5%
581-SR211C222KAR	 SR211C222KAR	 A	 2200pF	 10%
581-SR221C222KAR	 SR221C222KAR	 B	 2200pF	 10%
581-SR151C222KAR	 SR151C222KAR	 C	 2200pF	 10%
581-SR211C472KAR	 SR211C472KAR	 A	 4700pF	 10%
581-SR151C472KAR	 SR151C472KAR	 C	 4700pF	 10%
581-SR211C472MAR	 SR211C472MAR	 A	 4700pF	 20%
581-SR211C103JAR	 SR211C103JAR	 A	 0.010	 5%
581-SR211C103KAR	 SR211C103KAR	 A	 0.010	 10%
581-SR221C103KAR	 SR221C103KAR	 B	 0.010	 10%
581-SR271C103KAR	 SR271C103KAR	 B	 0.010	 10%
581-SR151C103KAR	 SR151C103KAR	 C	 0.010	 10%
581-SR221C103MAR	 SR221C103MAR	 B	 0.010	 20%
581-SR201C153KAR	 SR201C153KAR	 A	 0.015	 10%
581-SR211C223JAR	 SR211C223JAR	 A	 0.022	 5%
581-SR211C223KAR	 SR211C223KAR	 A	 0.022	 10%
581-SR201C223KAR	 SR201C223KAR	 C	 0.022	 10%
581-SR211C333KAR	 SR211C333KAR	 A	 0.033	 10%
581-SR201C333KAR	 SR201C333KAR	 C	 0.033	 10%
AVX Ceramic Capacitors
SKYCAP®  SR Series RADIAL Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Price Each
1 100 500 1000